(211) 60m - Mladsie ziacky :: Rozbeh 4

N o o A w N R H

Meno

MASAROVA Laura
KRSKOVA Lucia
ANTOSOVA Zuzana
FLIMELOVA Kristina
STUDENICOVA Simona
KEKELI Stella
POLAKOVA Lucia
MALINOVSKA Ivana

Halové M-AZB
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Vysledkova listina
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Nar.

2004
2004
2005
2007
2008
2007
2006
2007

Klub / Krajina

Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava
AC Stavbar Nitra

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Atleticky klub AC Malacky

SK Run For Fun Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

KL'S KRYHA Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon

9,04
9,14
9,73
1043
11,17
11,20
11,32
DNS
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